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1. 50m Libre Masculino

1 047437086 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA MANUEL A. 2000 CDELMAR 25.50 M 25 501 SANTA ISABEL
2 045961893 SEGADE MARIÑO RAUL 2000 ARZUA 26.22 M 50 507 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
3 049207989 RODRIGUEZ-MORET ORGEIRA MANUEL 2000 NCORUÑA 25.63 M 25 493 SANTA ISABEL
4 032718997 SEIJOSO GONZALEZ JORGE 2000 CMARINA 25.99 M 25 473 A GANDARA
5 053795828 LAGES BRION ALEXANDRE 2001 RIVEIRA 26.82 M 50 473 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
6 035623010 FERRO SANTOS JUAN MANUEL 2000 CNXOVE 26.18 M 25 463 A GANDARA
7 079344716 NEGREIRA CAAMAÑO PABLO 2000 ADFOGAR 26.22 M 25 461 SANTA ISABEL
8 991126581 GONZALEZ CELA ROMERO GERARDO 2001 GALAICO 27.13 M 50 457 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
9 054156932 BRAVO CONDE CRISTIAN 2000 CNLICEO 26.53 M 25 445 SANTA ISABEL

10 049332473 CRESPO GONZALEZ DAVID 2001 NCORUÑA 26.72 M 25 435 SANTA ISABEL
11 032721833 VILABOY NAVEIRAS ANDRES 2000 CMARINA 26.78 M 25 432 A GANDARA
12 054152665 GARCIA CASTRO IVAN 2000 ARTEIXO 26.78 M 25 432 SANTA ISABEL
13 034274917 ARMESTO TROITIÑO JESUS 2000 MOLEMOS 27.53 M 50 438 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
14 045141268 QUIROGA RAMOS NOEL 2000 POURENSE 27.53 M 50 438 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
15 077550723 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO 2000 GALAICO 27.53 M 50 438 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
16 032728223 FERNANDEZ EMBADE ANXO 2000 NTNARON 27.01 M 25 422 A GANDARA
17 054153510 CABO GONZALEZ JOSEP 2000 CNLICEO 27.03 M 25 421 SANTA ISABEL
18 032728687 FERNANDEZ ESPIÑEIRA YAGO 2000 NTNARON 27.31 M 25 408 A GANDARA
19 991123330 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO 2001 CDELMAR 27.50 M 25 399 SANTA ISABEL
20 053817583 SANTIN MENDEZ DIEGO 2001 RCNVIGO 28.47 M 50 396 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
21 048118320 CRUZ BARRO JOSE LUIS 2001 CNLICEO 27.78 M 25 387 SANTA ISABEL
22 991124669 CARREIRA POSADA JORGE 2000 CNLICEO 27.83 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
23 034280282 RODRIGUEZ PAMPIN IVAN 2000 POR-MIÑA 27.98 M 25 379 A GANDARA
24 072592760 MADARIAGA GENDE MIKEL 2000 CIDSANTI 28.13 M 25 373 SANTA ISABEL
25 039463308 CIDRAS PEREZ MATEO 2001 RCNVIGO 28.94 M 50 377 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
26 047438174 LOZANO ROMERO SANTIAGO 2001 ADFOGAR 28.25 M 25 368 SANTA ISABEL
27 039493811 MARTINEZ DOS SANTOS GABINO 2000 CNREDON 28.96 M 50 376 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
28 991122066 QUIÑONES COMESAÑA LUCAS 2000 CNREDON 28.96 M 50 376 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
29 032729369 SANTIAGO MORON ANTON 2000 NTNARON 28.31 M 25 366 A GANDARA
30 034280650 RODRIGUEZ ARES ALEJANDRO 2000 POR-MIÑA 28.31 M 25 366 A GANDARA
31 048115845 SENDINO GESTOSO ROI 2001 NCORUÑA 28.37 M 25 364 SANTA ISABEL
32 044118869 MARTINEZ VIZOSO DUARTE 2000 ADFOGAR 28.44 M 25 361 SANTA ISABEL
33 039468061 GONZALEZ QUINTAS MARIO 2000 RCNVIGO 29.15 M 50 369 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
34 054150910 BOUZA SUEIRO VICTOR M 2000 ADFOGAR 28.46 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
35 053820319 CARIDE BORRAJO ROI 2001 RCNVIGO 29.34 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
36 079345444 RODRIGUEZ PERNAS JUAN 2001 CEDEIRA 28.66 M 25 353 A GANDARA
37 991128324 SOUTO SILVAR DANIEL A. 2000 CMARINA 28.77 M 25 349 A GANDARA
38 991123593 GALLEGO GONZALEZ NUNO 2001 CNREDON 29.50 M 50 356 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
39 032727294 PICOS SEIJO ANXO 2001 CMARINA 29.03 M 25 0 A GANDARA
40 991128978 ABAL PRIETO RUBEN 2000 SANXENXO 29.75 M 50 347 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
41 991124527 CAÑEDO PAVON MARTIN 2001 CFVLUGO 29.12 M 25 336 A GANDARA
42 039469322 RODRIGUEZ LAGO MARCOS 2000 RCNVIGO 29.84 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
43 032718863 GOMEZ SANTALLA MATEO 2001 CNFERRO 29.21 M 25 333 A GANDARA
44 053821050 ALVAREZ REGUEIRO CARLOS 2001 RCNVIGO 30.00 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
45 048115837 PREGO PITA LUCAS 2001 ARTEIXO 29.47 M 25 324 SANTA ISABEL
46 049676454 GOMEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO 2000 ADFOGAR 29.53 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
47 047436806 MAHIA LOPEZ ALBERTO 2001 CDELMAR 29.75 M 25 315 SANTA ISABEL
48 991125334 FRANCO PREGO ELIAS 2001 CIDSANTI 29.91 M 25 310 SANTA ISABEL
49 034884299 ROUCO BASANTA ADRIAN 2001 CNXOVE 30.03 M 25 307 A GANDARA
50 032720816 OTERO BERMUDEZ IAGO 2000 CMARINA 30.32 M 25 0 A GANDARA
51 991123867 MARTINEZ ARGIZ DAVID 2000 MOLEMOS 31.22 M 50 300 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
52 045960288 MOSQUERA LORENZO ALVARO 2001 CIDSANTI 30.54 M 25 291 SANTA ISABEL
53 044656342 DIAZ CASTRO JESUS 2000 POURENSE 31.28 M 50 298 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
54 991128928 CABALEIRO DIAZ ALFONSO 2001 CIDSANTI 30.59 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
55 035602037 TORRES BAULO SERGIO 2000 CNSALNES 31.31 M 50 297 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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56 053863525 TENORIO MARTINEZ IAGO 2001 RBAIXAS 31.33 M 50 297 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
57 039498573 OTERO PRIETO PEDRO 2001 RCNVIGO 31.74 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
58 053864761 GUIMERANS OTERO CARLOS TORCUATO2000 GALAICO 31.82 M 50 283 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
59 991125341 OTERO QUINTANS ALEJANDRO 2001 CIDSANTI 31.15 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
60 048119216 POSE MENDEZ SANTIAGO ANDRES 2001 NCORUÑA 31.28 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
61 047387846 MARTINEZ ARCA ADRIAN 2000 ARTEIXO 31.37 M 25 269 SANTA ISABEL
62 991128118 NEIRA LOPEZ FRANCISCO 2001 POR-MIÑA 31.46 M 25 267 A GANDARA
63 991126851 CARDESIN MAGARIÑOS DAVID AUGUSTO2000 ADFOGAR 31.68 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
64 991128988 PADIN RIVEIRO UNAI 2000 SANXENXO 33.35 M 50 246 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
65 991123388 FERNANDEZ GARCIA JACOBO 2001 GALAICO 33.53 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
66 017464475 INCUTTI TELLADO DENIS 2000 NPONTEA 33.62 M 50 240 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
67 991129415 RANCAÑO MIGUEZ MIGUEL 2000 CNREDON 33.88 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
68 077478664 GONZALEZ ESCUDERO DANIEL 2000 GALAICO 34.21 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
69 991124354 QUINTIA SIERRA ISMAEL 2000 NTNARON 33.60 M 25 0 A GANDARA
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2. 50m Libre Feminino

1 034290955 ROMERO REGUEIRO TANIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 28.30 M 25 553 A GANDARA
2 032721596 PEREIRA FERY MARTA 2001 CMARINA 28.54 M 25 539 A GANDARA
3 034292035 MOURIZ CASANOVA SABELA 2001 POR-MIÑA 29.34 M 25 496 A GANDARA
4 991126364 MARTINEZ PARADA ALBA 2002 RIVEIRA 29.84 M 50 502 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
5 039485236 RIVAS LOPEZ CARLOTA 2001 RCNVIGO 29.93 M 50 498 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
6 048118557 OTERO FERNANDEZ ANDREA 2001 CNLICEO 29.73 M 25 477 SANTA ISABEL
7 049330053 TORAL PAZOS ANTONIA VICTORIA 2001 CNLICEO 29.75 M 25 476 SANTA ISABEL
8 020624292 PAZOS MARTINEZ NEREA 2002 ARTEIXO 29.91 M 25 469 SANTA ISABEL
9 032721834 VILABOY NAVEIRAS IRIA 2002 CMARINA 30.43 M 25 445 A GANDARA

10 077464229 COUSO CASTRO RAQUEL 2002 GALAICO 31.06 M 50 445 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
11 053309591 TABOADA ASOREY PAULA 2001 NCORUÑA 30.94 M 25 423 SANTA ISABEL
12 054129175 MARTINEZ PRIETO IRENE 2001 NCORUÑA 30.99 M 25 421 SANTA ISABEL
13 039467919 LOPEZ ALVAREZ ARSU 2002 RCNVIGO 31.40 M 50 431 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
14 032729207 LOPEZ LOSADA SARA 2001 NTNARON 31.06 M 25 418 A GANDARA
15 054158278 REGUEIRA VARELA MERITXELL 2001 CNLICEO 31.06 M 25 418 SANTA ISABEL
16 034284683 LOPEZ MULLET MARIA EUGENIA 2002 CFVLUGO 31.10 M 25 417 A GANDARA
17 034284682 LOPEZ MULLET MYRIAN 2002 CFVLUGO 31.17 M 25 414 A GANDARA
18 032726912 BOUZA LOPEZ ANTIA 2002 NTNARON 31.19 M 25 413 A GANDARA
19 033561340 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ REBECA 2001 POR-MIÑA 31.22 M 25 412 A GANDARA
20 049674503 RUBIAL QUELLE GABRIELA 2001 CIDSANTI 31.37 M 25 406 SANTA ISABEL
21 032727702 ALVAREZ LOSADA CRISTINA 2002 CNFERRO 31.40 M 25 405 A GANDARA
22 034632069 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTIA 2002 POURENSE 31.80 M 50 415 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
23 049199764 PARDO PIÑON MARIA 2001 ADFOGAR 31.41 M 25 405 SANTA ISABEL
24 991126030 TAIN RODRIGUEZ CARMEN 2002 POURENSE 31.88 M 50 412 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
25 032720329 ARDAO SUAREZ ADELA 2002 CMARINA 31.54 M 25 400 A GANDARA
26 048116393 CABEZAS COLINAS IRENE 2002 ADFOGAR 31.71 M 25 393 SANTA ISABEL
27 991122067 QUIÑONES COMESAÑA CARLA 2001 CNREDON 32.44 M 50 391 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
28 032718998 SEIJOSO GONZALEZ NOELA 2001 CMARINA 32.13 M 25 0 A GANDARA
29 053612000 CANO ROSALES NURIA 2001 GALAICO 32.69 M 50 382 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
30 046097875 FERNANDEZ MOREIRA LARA 2002 CIDSANTI 32.63 M 25 361 SANTA ISABEL
31 077480600 VIEITEZ GONZALEZ NAIR 2001 SANXENXO 33.60 M 50 352 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
32 032719055 ANIDO RUBAL UXIA 2001 CMARINA 33.22 M 25 0 A GANDARA
33 032722076 SANCHEZ BARREIRO PAULA 2002 CMARINA 33.48 M 25 0 A GANDARA
34 035488458 GARCIA DIAZ MAR 2001 CNSALNES 33.89 M 50 343 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
35 058001285 ROADE CASTRILLON SONIA 2001 CDELMAR 33.69 M 25 328 SANTA ISABEL
36 049334192 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SARA 2002 CNFERRO 33.80 M 25 325 A GANDARA
37 058000319 RODRIGUEZ DIEGUEZ VICTORIA 2002 CEDEIRA 33.80 M 25 325 A GANDARA
38 077465146 PUENTE BEMPOSTA NURIA 2002 SANXENXO 34.31 M 50 330 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
39 054233026 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ NAIR 2002 RCNVIGO 34.44 M 50 327 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
40 032741335 ABELLA MONTERO NURIA 2002 CEDEIRA 34.08 M 25 317 A GANDARA
41 991125826 GONZALEZ ALEJOS-PITA ALBA 2002 CNFERRO 34.19 M 25 314 A GANDARA
42 991124957 COTELO RAMOS SARA 2002 CMARINA 34.26 M 25 0 A GANDARA
43 049473310 GARCIA GONZALEZ PAULA 2001 ARTEIXO 34.37 M 25 309 SANTA ISABEL
44 034276310 GARCIA SANCHEZ ISABEL 2002 MOLEMOS 34.78 M 50 317 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
45 991129088 GONZALEZ COUCE PAULA 2002 NTNARON 34.86 M 25 296 A GANDARA
46 049207347 GARCIA RIVERA ANA 2002 CDELMAR 34.90 M 25 295 SANTA ISABEL
47 049207765 SANCHEZ BELLO MARIA 2002 ARTEIXO 35.03 M 25 292 SANTA ISABEL
48 035598867 NUÑEZ CASTRO CARLA 2002 CNSALNES 36.00 M 50 286 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
49 991128927 CAINZOS RIAL LAURA 2001 CIDSANTI 35.81 M 25 273 SANTA ISABEL
50 049204440 RUMBO ALVEDRO CLARA 2002 ARTEIXO 36.31 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
51 077480098 SANTORUM SANTOS SARA 2002 CNSALNES 36.75 M 50 269 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
52 991128795 AGRELO GONZALEZ SARA 2002 GALAICO 36.75 M 50 269 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
53 991128101 FALCON LEAL OLAYA 2001 CNSALNES 36.94 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
54 077463519 GARCIA FUENTES ELENA 2002 SANXENXO 37.14 M 50 260 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
55 078811300 SENIN GARCIA ALBA 2001 ARZUA 37.62 M 50 250 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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56 991128288 INSUA FREITAS VICTORIA 2001 ARTEIXO 38.32 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
57 034303024 MENDEZ LINARES LAURA 2002 POR-MIÑA 38.39 M 25 0 A GANDARA
58 991128784 ACUÑA SANTIAGO ALEJANDRA 2001 GALAICO 40.16 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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3. 400m Estilos Masculino

1 054127368 CARNEIRO VIQUEIRA XABIER 2000 CDELMAR 4:40.41 M 25 592 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 30.36           100M: 1:04.61       

2 053817855 MARTINEZ NOVOA MIGUEL 2000 RCNVIGO 4:52.48 M 50 579 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:04.24       

3 079343651 VERDES COLLAZO MANUEL 2000 ADFOGAR 4:46.69 M 25 554 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 30.73           100M: 1:06.26       

4 058001844 ARES MIRAGAYA ADRIAN 2000 CNLICEO 4:48.50 M 25 543 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 30.95           100M: 1:06.14       

5 054153790 BRAVO CUENCA PABLO 2000 CDELMAR 4:49.18 M 25 540 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 30.71           100M: 1:06.46       

6 047437776 GARCIA GARAY MARCOS 2001 CDELMAR 4:53.85 M 25 514 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 31.02           100M: 1:06.05       

7 077459518 TORRES FARIÑA ALEJANDRO 2000 GALAICO 5:04.35 M 50 514 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:06.61       

8 045147721 GONZALEZ GARCIA DAVID 2000 POURENSE 5:05.41 M 50 508 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:08.71       

9 039468772 CARRASCO SOLLA OLEG 2001 RCNVIGO 5:09.37 M 50 489 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:08.30       

10 034281435 LOPEZ VILAR RAUL 2000 POR-MIÑA 5:02.13 M 25 473 A GANDARA
                          50M: 32.85           100M: 1:10.69       

11 054232923 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 2001 NPONTEA 5:14.06 M 50 468 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:12.33       

12 049332473 CRESPO GONZALEZ DAVID 2001 NCORUÑA 5:04.08 M 25 464 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 32.24           100M: 1:09.02       

13 053860700 JUNCAL MOREIRA PABLO 2001 GALAICO 5:14.75 M 50 464 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:09.80       

14 033559735 BURGO BEIRO MARCOS 2000 CFVLUGO 5:08.43 M 25 445 A GANDARA
                          50M: 33.21           100M: 1:11.78       

15 054152619 GOMEZ LOPEZ CARLOS 2000 ARTEIXO 5:12.03 M 25 429 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 32.77           100M: 1:12.18       

16 049470891 IGLESIAS MUIÑO DAVID 2000 ARTEIXO 5:12.07 M 25 429 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 31.71           100M: 1:08.62       

17 035485580 LEAL FERNANDEZ CIBRAN 2000 GALAICO 5:25.62 M 50 419 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:16.92       

18 032727679 LOBEIRAS MORADO ANTON 2000 CMARINA 5:16.93 M 25 410 A GANDARA
                          50M: 33.84           100M: 1:13.48       

19 034290066 PEDROUZO ARES JAVIER 2000 POR-MIÑA 5:17.96 M 25 406 A GANDARA
                          50M: 35.31           100M: 1:18.14       

20 079345431 PADIN TORRENTE HECTOR 2000 NTNARON 5:19.00 M 25 402 A GANDARA
                          50M: 31.89           100M: 1:09.26       

21 035587947 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ PABLO 2001 RCNVIGO 5:32.15 M 50 395 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:17.84       

22 015493203 PINO LORENZO BRAIS 2001 NPONTEA 5:33.16 M 50 392 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:14.27       

23 034284950 MENDEZ MARTINEZ MIGUEL 2001 CFVLUGO 5:31.07 M 25 359 A GANDARA
                          50M: 34.19           100M: 1:13.86       

24 034287479 OTERO VILLARES DANIEL 2001 POR-MIÑA 5:32.11 M 25 356 A GANDARA
                          50M: 35.61           100M: 1:16.81       

25 048111909 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ XAVIER 2000 ADFOGAR 5:34.28 M 25 349 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 33.85           100M: 1:15.79       

26 072592760 MADARIAGA GENDE MIKEL 2000 CIDSANTI 5:37.52 M 25 339 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 32.30           100M: 1:10.64       

27 034289027 RIVERO VILARIÑO RAFAEL 2001 CFVLUGO 5:39.02 M 25 335 A GANDARA
                          50M: 34.52           100M: 1:16.83       

28 032726895 HERMIDA RAMOS RAUL 2000 NTNARON 5:45.66 M 25 316 A GANDARA
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                          50M: 36.65           100M: 1:20.57       

29 034289560 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA JAVIER 2001 POR-MIÑA 5:49.53 M 25 0 A GANDARA
                          50M: 36.64           100M: 1:23.07       

30 991127974 VILLAMOR FERRO RUBEN 2000 CNLICEO 5:53.03 M 25 296 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 37.96           100M: 1:23.46       
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4. 400m Estilos Feminino

1 034279485 TIMIRAOS FERNANDEZ ANA 2002 POR-MIÑA 5:08.07 M 25 600 A GANDARA
                          50M: 33.10           100M: 1:10.46       

2 054128304 PEREZ-ROCA GARCIA MARTA 2002 CNLICEO 5:12.81 M 25 573 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 34.35           100M: 1:13.67       

3 039469585 GOYANES GARCIA CARLA 2001 GALAICO 5:23.28 M 50 572 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:12.42       

4 991123846 FERREIRO REY MARIA DEL MAR 2001 ADFOGAR 5:25.12 M 25 510 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 34.52           100M: 1:14.80       

5 048118557 OTERO FERNANDEZ ANDREA 2001 CNLICEO 5:26.55 M 25 503 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 34.46           100M: 1:14.14       

6 035587564 IBAÑEZ CARRERA SARA 2001 NPONTEA 5:34.38 M 50 517 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:10.70       

7 077422109 CONS GESTIDO HENAR DIANA 2002 GALAICO 5:36.50 M 50 507 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:16.39       

8 054158278 REGUEIRA VARELA MERITXELL 2001 CNLICEO 5:29.46 M 25 490 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 34.87           100M: 1:14.74       

9 047438972 GARRIDO MARTINEZ ELENA 2002 CNLICEO 5:30.21 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 35.95           100M: 1:17.12       

10 034285058 REGINA ALVITE CLAUDIA 2001 CFVLUGO 5:30.57 M 25 485 A GANDARA
                          50M: 35.61           100M: 1:18.47       

11 053796464 FERNANDEZ FALQUE CANDELA 2001 RIVEIRA 5:38.47 M 50 498 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:14.40       

12 032724273 LOPEZ HERMIDA CLARA 2002 CNFERRO 5:32.14 M 25 478 A GANDARA
                          50M: 34.61           100M: 1:13.50       

13 991125358 RODRIGUEZ FRESCO ANTIA 2002 CFVLUGO 5:35.24 M 25 465 A GANDARA
                          50M: 37.85           100M: 1:20.48       

14 015493807 BAZ BAZ NOA 2001 RCNVIGO 5:43.28 M 50 478 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:19.65       

15 034302480 MILLARES TALLON AROA MARIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 5:37.45 M 25 456 A GANDARA
                          50M: 36.24           100M: 1:20.21       

16 048117533 ARES VAZQUEZ LUCIA 2001 CDELMAR 5:41.31 M 25 441 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 34.33           100M: 1:16.08       

17 034285478 CARREIRA GARCIA PAULA 2001 CFVLUGO 5:43.05 M 25 434 A GANDARA
                          50M: 39.63           100M: 1:28.70       

18 049330053 TORAL PAZOS ANTONIA VICTORIA 2001 CNLICEO 5:44.37 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 34.80           100M: 1:13.49       

19 045143831 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ LUZ MARIA 2002 POURENSE 5:52.08 M 50 443 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:23.58       

20 058000078 IGLESIAS LOPEZ MARIA 2001 NCORUÑA 5:46.06 M 25 423 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 37.27           100M: 1:21.14       

21 991124462 DIAZ DOPICO SABELA 2002 CNFERRO 5:47.24 M 25 419 A GANDARA
                          50M: 38.29           100M: 1:22.69       

22 034290844 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ SILVIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 5:47.28 M 25 418 A GANDARA
                          50M: 38.34           100M: 1:23.21       

23 035588295 PORTELA CARBALLIDO ANDREA 2001 NPONTEA 5:57.21 M 50 424 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:15.14       

24 035592313 PERNAS PERNAS CARMEN 2002 CNXOVE 5:50.01 M 25 409 A GANDARA
                          50M: 38.56           100M: 1:22.56       

25 054229452 IGLESIAS ALLICA MALENA 2001 RBAIXAS 6:00.40 M 50 413 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:26.77       

26 035586328 COSTA FERNANDEZ LAURA 2001 NPONTEA 6:01.78 M 50 408 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:21.15       

27 033561340 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ REBECA 2001 POR-MIÑA 5:55.30 M 25 0 A GANDARA
                          50M: 37.59           100M: 1:21.46       

28 049400789 PEREIRO FREIRE LORENA 2002 ARZUA 6:03.83 M 50 401 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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                          100M: 1:25.43       

29 047401836 MELLA VAZQUEZ MARTA 2002 NCORUÑA 5:58.77 M 25 379 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 37.74           100M: 1:20.99       

30 054233026 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ NAIR 2002 RCNVIGO 6:19.00 M 50 355 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:24.65       

31 046097875 FERNANDEZ MOREIRA LARA 2002 CIDSANTI 6:12.43 M 25 339 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 38.77           100M: 1:27.08       

32 049330407 PEREIRA DE LABRA SARA 2001 CDELMAR 6:14.50 M 25 334 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 39.45           100M: 1:26.48       

33 035586571 LEMOS FERNANDEZ ZAIRA 2002 NPONTEA 6:37.16 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:28.52       

34 053612000 CANO ROSALES NURIA 2001 GALAICO 6:45.91 M 50 289 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:34.52       
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5. 100m Costas Masculino

1 053817855 MARTINEZ NOVOA MIGUEL 2000 RCNVIGO 1:03.88 M 50 537 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
2 035623010 FERRO SANTOS JUAN MANUEL 2000 CNXOVE 1:03.10 M 25 466 A GANDARA

                          50E: 31.50          

3 032717904 GOMEZ SALGADO ESTEBAN 2001 NTNARON 1:03.80 M 25 451 A GANDARA
                          50E: 31.77          

4 045141268 QUIROGA RAMOS NOEL 2000 POURENSE 1:06.98 M 50 466 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
5 054128095 ARES BARRAL ANTON 2000 CNLICEO 1:05.62 M 25 414 SANTA ISABEL

                          50E: 32.51          

6 034284296 GAYOSO VAZQUEZ DAVID 2000 POR-MIÑA 1:05.70 M 25 413 A GANDARA
                          50E: 31.68          

7 054154382 SIMON COTELO MANUEL 2001 CNLICEO 1:05.83 M 25 410 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 32.86          

8 058001844 ARES MIRAGAYA ADRIAN 2000 CNLICEO 1:05.83 M 25 410 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 32.71          

9 053860700 JUNCAL MOREIRA PABLO 2001 GALAICO 1:08.60 M 50 434 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
10 049205663 GONZALEZ TIZON PABLO 2000 NCORUÑA 1:06.34 M 25 401 SANTA ISABEL

                          50E: 32.51          

11 047437086 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA MANUEL A. 2000 CDELMAR 1:07.28 M 25 384 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 33.11          

12 991124171 PICALLO MARANTE SERGIO 2001 NCORUÑA 1:08.53 M 25 364 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 32.65          

13 034280650 RODRIGUEZ ARES ALEJANDRO 2000 POR-MIÑA 1:08.76 M 25 360 A GANDARA
                          50E: 33.50          

14 034280282 RODRIGUEZ PAMPIN IVAN 2000 POR-MIÑA 1:10.80 M 25 330 A GANDARA
                          50E: 34.36          

15 049470891 IGLESIAS MUIÑO DAVID 2000 ARTEIXO 1:11.00 M 25 327 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 34.42          

16 034283335 REVUELTA LOPEZ DIEGO 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:11.19 M 25 0 A GANDARA
                          50E: 33.66          

17 039468061 GONZALEZ QUINTAS MARIO 2000 RCNVIGO 1:13.93 M 50 346 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
18 032728223 FERNANDEZ EMBADE ANXO 2000 NTNARON 1:11.52 M 25 320 A GANDARA

                          50E: 34.21          

19 991123330 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO 2001 CDELMAR 1:13.63 M 25 293 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 36.21          

20 077550723 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO 2000 GALAICO 1:16.36 M 50 314 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
21 045960288 MOSQUERA LORENZO ALVARO 2001 CIDSANTI 1:13.94 M 25 289 SANTA ISABEL

                          50E: 36.73          

22 048116969 GARABOA MACEIRAS JAVIER 2001 NCORUÑA 1:14.25 M 25 286 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 37.02          

23 032720816 OTERO BERMUDEZ IAGO 2000 CMARINA 1:14.41 M 25 284 A GANDARA
                          50E: 37.06          

24 044656342 DIAZ CASTRO JESUS 2000 POURENSE 1:17.01 M 50 306 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
25 991122066 QUIÑONES COMESAÑA LUCAS 2000 CNREDON 1:17.01 M 50 306 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
26 032729369 SANTIAGO MORON ANTON 2000 NTNARON 1:15.26 M 25 274 A GANDARA

                          50E: 37.05          

27 039498573 OTERO PRIETO PEDRO 2001 RCNVIGO 1:19.40 M 50 279 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
28 048119216 POSE MENDEZ SANTIAGO ANDRES 2001 NCORUÑA 1:18.27 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL

                          50E: 38.15          

29 991125334 FRANCO PREGO ELIAS 2001 CIDSANTI 1:18.27 M 25 244 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 38.99          

30 032726895 HERMIDA RAMOS RAUL 2000 NTNARON 1:18.54 M 25 0 A GANDARA
                          50E: 38.57          

31 079345444 RODRIGUEZ PERNAS JUAN 2001 CEDEIRA 1:19.35 M 25 234 A GANDARA
                          50E: 38.50          

32 991128978 ABAL PRIETO RUBEN 2000 SANXENXO 1:25.16 M 50 226 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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33 053863525 TENORIO MARTINEZ IAGO 2001 RBAIXAS 1:25.49 M 50 224 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
34 991128988 PADIN RIVEIRO UNAI 2000 SANXENXO 1:26.22 M 50 218 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
35 079343512 PEREZ GONZALEZ PABLO 2001 CEDEIRA 1:25.57 M 25 187 A GANDARA

                          50E: 40.69          

36 991126851 CARDESIN MAGARIÑOS DAVID AUGUSTO2000 ADFOGAR 1:27.72 M 25 173 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 42.18          

37 035602037 TORRES BAULO SERGIO 2000 CNSALNES 1:31.15 M 50 185 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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6. 100m Costas Feminino

1 073021060 BARBIER URCULLU MARIA 2001 RCNVIGO 1:07.81 M 50 629 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
2 022761397 DE LA FUENTE FIAÑO ANE 2001 CNLICEO 1:09.22 M 25 502 SANTA ISABEL

                          50E: 34.29          

3 034281442 RIGUEIRO ALVITE LAURA 2002 POR-MIÑA 1:12.42 M 25 438 A GANDARA
                          50E: 34.50          

4 034303030 SOILAN FERNANDEZ RAQUEL 2001 CFVLUGO 1:12.42 M 25 438 A GANDARA
                          50E: 35.47          

5 034632069 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTIA 2002 POURENSE 1:15.25 M 50 460 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
6 048113531 LOPEZ RUBIO EVA 2002 NCORUÑA 1:13.65 M 25 417 SANTA ISABEL

                          50E: 34.99          

7 054155596 PAZOS FERNANDEZ CAROLINA 2002 CNLICEO 1:13.75 M 25 415 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 36.39          

8 054128427 SANTOS CASTRO NEREA 2002 CNLICEO 1:14.09 M 25 409 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 36.39          

9 039467919 LOPEZ ALVAREZ ARSU 2002 RCNVIGO 1:16.41 M 50 440 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
10 991128801 CASTRO SANTOS NATALIA 2002 GALAICO 1:18.40 M 50 407 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
11 032717048 MANSO FRAGA CARLA 2001 CMARINA 1:16.51 M 25 372 A GANDARA

                          50E: 37.85          

12 033557308 MON GARCIA NEREA 2002 POR-MIÑA 1:16.80 M 25 367 A GANDARA
                          50E: 37.24          

13 034285058 REGINA ALVITE CLAUDIA 2001 CFVLUGO 1:17.24 M 25 361 A GANDARA
                          50E: 37.83          

14 048115846 SENDINO GESTOSO CARME 2001 NCORUÑA 1:17.36 M 25 359 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 37.55          

15 034284683 LOPEZ MULLET MARIA EUGENIA 2002 CFVLUGO 1:18.10 M 25 349 A GANDARA
                          50E: 37.35          

16 032727702 ALVAREZ LOSADA CRISTINA 2002 CNFERRO 1:18.12 M 25 349 A GANDARA
                          50E: 37.98          

17 039497350 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ NINA 2002 RBAIXAS 1:20.34 M 50 378 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
18 034284596 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA 2002 CFVLUGO 1:18.44 M 25 0 A GANDARA

                          50E: 36.95          

19 049330407 PEREIRA DE LABRA SARA 2001 CDELMAR 1:18.44 M 25 345 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 38.64          

20 077464229 COUSO CASTRO RAQUEL 2002 GALAICO 1:20.78 M 50 372 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
21 077480600 VIEITEZ GONZALEZ NAIR 2001 SANXENXO 1:21.22 M 50 366 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
22 047401836 MELLA VAZQUEZ MARTA 2002 NCORUÑA 1:21.16 M 25 311 SANTA ISABEL

                          50E: 40.08          

23 049473310 GARCIA GONZALEZ PAULA 2001 ARTEIXO 1:22.60 M 25 295 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 39.98          

24 034284258 GAYOSO VAZQUEZ MARIA 2002 POR-MIÑA 1:23.89 M 25 282 A GANDARA
                          50E: 41.65          

25 035488458 GARCIA DIAZ MAR 2001 CNSALNES 1:26.84 M 50 299 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
26 077465146 PUENTE BEMPOSTA NURIA 2002 SANXENXO 1:26.84 M 50 299 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
27 032722076 SANCHEZ BARREIRO PAULA 2002 CMARINA 1:24.80 M 25 273 A GANDARA

                          50E: 40.38          

28 058000319 RODRIGUEZ DIEGUEZ VICTORIA 2002 CEDEIRA 1:25.45 M 25 267 A GANDARA
                          50E: 41.07          

29 077480098 SANTORUM SANTOS SARA 2002 CNSALNES 1:28.59 M 50 282 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
30 032724184 RODRIGUEZ COUCEIRO MARIA 2002 NTNARON 1:27.17 M 25 251 A GANDARA

                          50E: 42.13          

31 049207347 GARCIA RIVERA ANA 2002 CDELMAR 1:27.47 M 25 249 SANTA ISABEL
                          50E: 42.55          

32 032741335 ABELLA MONTERO NURIA 2002 CEDEIRA 1:30.11 M 25 227 A GANDARA
                          50E: 43.40          

33 034303024 MENDEZ LINARES LAURA 2002 POR-MIÑA 1:30.47 M 25 0 A GANDARA
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                          50E: 43.90          

34 991128784 ACUÑA SANTIAGO ALEJANDRA 2001 GALAICO 1:36.12 M 50 221 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
35 049204440 RUMBO ALVEDRO CLARA 2002 ARTEIXO 1:36.41 M 25 185 SANTA ISABEL

                          50E: 46.40          

36 039467792 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ LORENA 2001 NPONTEA 1:44.44 M 50 172 ROSARIO DUEÑAS



LIGA GALEGA INFANTIL XOR 3
MAIO 2016

FEDERACIÓN GALEGA DE NATACIÓN

Avenida de Glasgow, 13
CP 15008 - A Coruña

www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

Páxina 13Marca de tempo: 20160523151733

7. 400m Libre Masculino

1 053795828 LAGES BRION ALEXANDRE 2001 RIVEIRA 4:20.45 M 50 603 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:01.71        200L: 2:07.61       

2 054127368 CARNEIRO VIQUEIRA XABIER 2000 CDELMAR 4:14.47 M 25 580 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 29.51           100L: 1:01.67        200L: 2:06.61       

3 054153510 CABO GONZALEZ JOSEP 2000 CNLICEO 4:17.97 M 25 556 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 30.05           100L: 1:02.30        200L: 2:07.14       

4 054154382 SIMON COTELO MANUEL 2001 CNLICEO 4:20.03 M 25 543 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 30.27           100L: 1:02.86        200L: 2:08.73       

5 045961893 SEGADE MARIÑO RAUL 2000 ARZUA 4:28.31 M 50 551 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:02.55        200L: 2:10.93       

6 054152665 GARCIA CASTRO IVAN 2000 ARTEIXO 4:21.60 M 25 534 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 30.51           100L: 1:02.61        200L: 2:08.83       

7 054156932 BRAVO CONDE CRISTIAN 2000 CNLICEO 4:22.34 M 25 529 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 29.71           100L: 1:02.02        200L: 2:09.37       

8 077459518 TORRES FARIÑA ALEJANDRO 2000 GALAICO 4:31.41 M 50 533 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:05.12        200L: 2:15.12       

9 045143407 CARIDE CID JACOBO 2000 POURENSE 4:31.75 M 50 531 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:05.02        200L: 2:14.24       

10 049207989 RODRIGUEZ-MORET ORGEIRA MANUEL 2000 NCORUÑA 4:25.70 M 25 509 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 30.30           100L: 1:03.92        200L: 2:11.64       

11 047437776 GARCIA GARAY MARCOS 2001 CDELMAR 4:26.21 M 25 506 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 30.41           100L: 1:03.41        200L: 2:11.41       

12 054128095 ARES BARRAL ANTON 2000 CNLICEO 4:26.28 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 30.58           100L: 1:03.52        200L: 2:10.20       

13 079344716 NEGREIRA CAAMAÑO PABLO 2000 ADFOGAR 4:26.68 M 25 504 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 29.62           100L: 1:01.96        200L: 2:08.18       

14 039468772 CARRASCO SOLLA OLEG 2001 RCNVIGO 4:35.96 M 50 507 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:07.12        200L: 2:18.84       

15 054232923 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 2001 NPONTEA 4:35.96 M 50 507 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:07.27        200L: 2:18.24       

16 991128839 GUIOTTO SANCHEZ MARCO 2001 CDELMAR 4:29.15 M 25 490 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 31.64           100L: 1:05.11        200L: 2:14.27       

17 048118320 CRUZ BARRO JOSE LUIS 2001 CNLICEO 4:29.38 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 30.51           100L: 1:04.12        200L: 2:12.87       

18 077461115 RODRIGUEZ CID ALBERTO 2001 GALAICO 4:38.78 M 50 491 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:07.55        200L: 2:18.96       

19 991126581 GONZALEZ CELA ROMERO GERARDO 2001 GALAICO 4:39.06 M 50 490 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:06.55        200L: 2:17.95       

20 034284296 GAYOSO VAZQUEZ DAVID 2000 POR-MIÑA 4:33.54 M 25 467 A GANDARA
                          50L: 31.59           100L: 1:06.14        200L: 2:16.36       

21 991128324 SOUTO SILVAR DANIEL A. 2000 CMARINA 4:33.62 M 25 466 A GANDARA
                          50L: 31.34           100L: 1:05.64        200L: 2:15.36       

22 032721833 VILABOY NAVEIRAS ANDRES 2000 CMARINA 4:33.86 M 25 465 A GANDARA
                          50L: 31.47           100L: 1:05.78        200L: 2:16.09       

23 054155791 MARTINEZ BELLO DIEGO 2001 NCORUÑA 4:36.19 M 25 453 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 31.73           100L: 1:06.48        200L: 2:16.70       

24 015493203 PINO LORENZO BRAIS 2001 NPONTEA 4:47.03 M 50 450 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:06.22        200L: 2:20.83       

25 048115845 SENDINO GESTOSO ROI 2001 NCORUÑA 4:40.52 M 25 433 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 32.39           100L: 1:06.89        200L: 2:17.86       

26 991124669 CARREIRA POSADA JORGE 2000 CNLICEO 4:43.55 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 31.37           100L: 1:06.34        200L: 2:18.30       

27 032718997 SEIJOSO GONZALEZ JORGE 2000 CMARINA 4:44.09 M 25 417 A GANDARA
                          50L: 31.45           100L: 1:06.72        200L: 2:19.97       

28 032718863 GOMEZ SANTALLA MATEO 2001 CNFERRO 4:44.82 M 25 413 A GANDARA
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                          50L: 32.79           100L: 1:07.92        200L: 2:19.54       

29 047438174 LOZANO ROMERO SANTIAGO 2001 ADFOGAR 4:45.34 M 25 411 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 31.96           100L: 1:08.18        200L: 2:20.14       

30 032727294 PICOS SEIJO ANXO 2001 CMARINA 4:47.78 M 25 0 A GANDARA
                          50L: 32.86           100L: 1:08.55        200L: 2:22.18       

31 034287479 OTERO VILLARES DANIEL 2001 POR-MIÑA 4:48.30 M 25 399 A GANDARA
                          50L: 32.83           100L: 1:08.47        200L: 2:22.55       

32 039463308 CIDRAS PEREZ MATEO 2001 RCNVIGO 4:55.68 M 50 412 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:10.14        200L: 2:26.64       

33 048116969 GARABOA MACEIRAS JAVIER 2001 NCORUÑA 4:49.16 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 32.87           100L: 1:07.81        200L: 2:22.21       

34 048115837 PREGO PITA LUCAS 2001 ARTEIXO 4:51.91 M 25 384 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 32.07           100L: 1:08.04        200L: 2:21.23       

35 044118869 MARTINEZ VIZOSO DUARTE 2000 ADFOGAR 4:59.02 M 25 357 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 31.49           100L: 1:07.33        200L: 2:21.21       

36 053820319 CARIDE BORRAJO ROI 2001 RCNVIGO 5:10.41 M 50 356 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:13.15        200L: 2:34.75       

37 991124527 CAÑEDO PAVON MARTIN 2001 CFVLUGO 5:05.82 M 25 334 A GANDARA
                          50L: 33.76           100L: 1:11.65        200L: 2:29.29       

38 039493811 MARTINEZ DOS SANTOS GABINO 2000 CNREDON 5:13.28 M 50 346 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:10.71        200L: 2:32.64       

39 991123593 GALLEGO GONZALEZ NUNO 2001 CNREDON 5:13.84 M 50 344 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:10.96        200L: 2:31.99       

40 049676454 GOMEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO 2000 ADFOGAR 5:10.88 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 32.54           100L: 1:11.11        200L: 2:31.07       

41 991128118 NEIRA LOPEZ FRANCISCO 2001 POR-MIÑA 5:18.39 M 25 296 A GANDARA
                          50L: 33.75           100L: 1:12.18        200L: 2:34.51       

42 047387846 MARTINEZ ARCA ADRIAN 2000 ARTEIXO 5:18.72 M 25 295 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 34.46           100L: 1:12.71        200L: 2:32.24       

43 079343512 PEREZ GONZALEZ PABLO 2001 CEDEIRA 5:25.69 M 25 276 A GANDARA
                          50L: 35.94           100L: 1:16.30        200L: 2:41.06       

44 017464475 INCUTTI TELLADO DENIS 2000 NPONTEA 5:49.66 M 50 249 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:21.80        200L: 2:49.30       

45 991128928 CABALEIRO DIAZ ALFONSO 2001 CIDSANTI 5:45.78 M 25 231 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 34.30           100L: 1:15.06        200L: 2:43.61       

46 991123388 FERNANDEZ GARCIA JACOBO 2001 GALAICO 5:55.54 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:21.30        200L: 2:53.58       
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8. 400m Libre Feminino

1 022761397 DE LA FUENTE FIAÑO ANE 2001 CNLICEO 4:24.13 M 25 699 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 29.80           100L: 1:02.30        200L: 2:09.11       

2 034290955 ROMERO REGUEIRO TANIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 4:33.08 M 25 633 A GANDARA
                          50L: 32.72           100L: 1:07.22        200L: 2:16.08       

3 039469585 GOYANES GARCIA CARLA 2001 GALAICO 4:42.68 M 50 599 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:09.33        200L: 2:21.83       

4 991126364 MARTINEZ PARADA ALBA 2002 RIVEIRA 4:45.97 M 50 579 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:08.33        200L: 2:21.51       

5 073021060 BARBIER URCULLU MARIA 2001 RCNVIGO 4:50.62 M 50 551 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:07.80        200L: 2:20.71       

6 078811698 SANMIGUEL TABOADA IRIS 2002 ARZUA 4:52.93 M 50 538 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:08.39        200L: 2:22.95       

7 077422109 CONS GESTIDO HENAR DIANA 2002 GALAICO 4:53.13 M 50 537 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:10.40        200L: 2:25.30       

8 034292035 MOURIZ CASANOVA SABELA 2001 POR-MIÑA 4:51.80 M 25 519 A GANDARA
                          50L: 33.99           100L: 1:09.97        200L: 2:23.42       

9 033557308 MON GARCIA NEREA 2002 POR-MIÑA 4:53.41 M 25 510 A GANDARA
                          50L: 34.26           100L: 1:10.63        200L: 2:24.85       

10 039485236 RIVAS LOPEZ CARLOTA 2001 RCNVIGO 4:58.62 M 50 508 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:09.30        200L: 2:24.83       

11 035592313 PERNAS PERNAS CARMEN 2002 CNXOVE 4:53.82 M 25 508 A GANDARA
                          50L: 33.28           100L: 1:09.61        200L: 2:24.58       

12 048113531 LOPEZ RUBIO EVA 2002 NCORUÑA 4:55.19 M 25 501 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 33.77           100L: 1:14.00        200L: 2:27.96       

13 054155596 PAZOS FERNANDEZ CAROLINA 2002 CNLICEO 4:56.49 M 25 494 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 34.24           100L: 1:11.71        200L: 2:26.89       

14 034290844 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ SILVIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 4:57.47 M 25 0 A GANDARA
                          50L: 34.46           100L: 1:11.18        200L: 2:26.75       

15 047438972 GARRIDO MARTINEZ ELENA 2002 CNLICEO 4:57.78 M 25 488 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 33.43           100L: 1:10.15        200L: 2:25.37       

16 077479728 MOREIRA BAHAMONDE ALICIA 2001 GALAICO 5:03.19 M 50 485 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:10.96        200L: 2:28.65       

17 991128801 CASTRO SANTOS NATALIA 2002 GALAICO 5:03.34 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:11.30        200L: 2:28.68       

18 991125358 RODRIGUEZ FRESCO ANTIA 2002 CFVLUGO 4:58.22 M 25 486 A GANDARA
                          50L: 35.10           100L: 1:12.28        200L: 2:27.33       

19 039497350 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ NINA 2002 RBAIXAS 5:03.64 M 50 483 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:13.11        200L: 2:31.02       

20 032721596 PEREIRA FERY MARTA 2001 CMARINA 4:59.12 M 25 481 A GANDARA
                          50L: 34.52           100L: 1:12.07        200L: 2:27.19       

21 045142259 CARRIL GONZALEZ EVA 2002 POURENSE 5:07.11 M 50 467 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:09.70        200L: 2:27.29       

22 032726912 BOUZA LOPEZ ANTIA 2002 NTNARON 5:02.35 M 25 466 A GANDARA
                          50L: 36.11           100L: 1:14.15        200L: 2:30.44       

23 049400789 PEREIRO FREIRE LORENA 2002 ARZUA 5:08.69 M 50 460 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:13.49        200L: 2:31.74       

24 032720329 ARDAO SUAREZ ADELA 2002 CMARINA 5:05.85 M 25 450 A GANDARA
                          50L: 34.47           100L: 1:12.47        200L: 2:29.76       

25 048117533 ARES VAZQUEZ LUCIA 2001 CDELMAR 5:06.44 M 25 448 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 34.05           100L: 1:12.74        200L: 2:31.29       

26 035588295 PORTELA CARBALLIDO ANDREA 2001 NPONTEA 5:11.90 M 50 446 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:14.64        200L: 2:33.45       

27 032721834 VILABOY NAVEIRAS IRIA 2002 CMARINA 5:07.76 M 25 442 A GANDARA
                          50L: 34.54           100L: 1:12.89        200L: 2:30.40       

28 054129175 MARTINEZ PRIETO IRENE 2001 NCORUÑA 5:08.28 M 25 440 SANTA ISABEL
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                          50L: 34.77           100L: 1:13.21        200L: 2:31.08       

29 054128427 SANTOS CASTRO NEREA 2002 CNLICEO 5:10.18 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 33.80           100L: 1:10.95        200L: 2:29.83       

30 020624292 PAZOS MARTINEZ NEREA 2002 ARTEIXO 5:11.61 M 25 426 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 34.61           100L: 1:13.42        200L: 2:31.86       

31 034276310 GARCIA SANCHEZ ISABEL 2002 MOLEMOS 5:20.93 M 50 409 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:16.80        200L: 2:38.11       

32 048115846 SENDINO GESTOSO CARME 2001 NCORUÑA 5:17.41 M 25 403 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 34.74           100L: 1:13.80        200L: 2:35.05       

33 049199764 PARDO PIÑON MARIA 2001 ADFOGAR 5:19.69 M 25 394 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 34.98           100L: 1:14.05        200L: 2:34.86       

34 035586328 COSTA FERNANDEZ LAURA 2001 NPONTEA 5:26.84 M 50 387 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:17.71        200L: 2:32.49       

35 032724184 RODRIGUEZ COUCEIRO MARIA 2002 NTNARON 5:22.61 M 25 384 A GANDARA
                          50L: 36.61           100L: 1:17.04        200L: 2:38.75       

36 048116393 CABEZAS COLINAS IRENE 2002 ADFOGAR 5:23.22 M 25 381 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 34.85           100L: 1:13.66        200L: 2:35.60       

37 039492677 GRAÑA FERNANDEZ MALEDAWORK 2002 RCNVIGO 5:29.69 M 50 377 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:15.37        200L: 2:38.30       

38 032718998 SEIJOSO GONZALEZ NOELA 2001 CMARINA 5:29.13 M 25 0 A GANDARA
                          50L: 36.07           100L: 1:16.05        200L: 2:39.26       

39 991126030 TAIN RODRIGUEZ CARMEN 2002 POURENSE 5:39.50 M 50 346 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:15.13        200L: 2:42.82       

40 991122067 QUIÑONES COMESAÑA CARLA 2001 CNREDON 5:42.88 M 50 335 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:18.65        200L: 2:46.90       

41 034284596 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA 2002 CFVLUGO 5:37.76 M 25 334 A GANDARA
                          50L: 38.16           100L: 1:20.17        200L: 2:46.05       

42 058001285 ROADE CASTRILLON SONIA 2001 CDELMAR 5:42.84 M 25 320 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 39.90           100L: 1:21.96        200L: 2:46.80       

43 035586571 LEMOS FERNANDEZ ZAIRA 2002 NPONTEA 5:50.60 M 50 314 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:21.12        200L: 2:51.31       

44 078811300 SENIN GARCIA ALBA 2001 ARZUA 5:51.06 M 50 313 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:24.16        200L: 2:53.58       

45 035598867 NUÑEZ CASTRO CARLA 2002 CNSALNES 5:55.09 M 50 302 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:22.23        200L: 2:52.68       

46 039467792 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ LORENA 2001 NPONTEA 6:08.09 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:26.99        200L: 2:59.27       

47 049207765 SANCHEZ BELLO MARIA 2002 ARTEIXO 6:14.53 M 25 245 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 41.48           100L: 1:27.04        200L: 3:02.54       

48 991127048 MENENDEZ RODRIGUEZ LAURA 2002 CNXOVE 6:17.32 M 25 240 A GANDARA
                          50L: 31.78           100L: 1:21.82        200L: 3:01.85       

49 991128101 FALCON LEAL OLAYA 2001 CNSALNES 6:25.46 M 50 236 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:25.83        200L: 3:04.58       
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9. 200m Braza Masculino

1 045159376 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ HECTOR 2000 POURENSE 2:35.62 M 50 543 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:15.21       

2 034274917 ARMESTO TROITIÑO JESUS 2000 MOLEMOS 2:40.12 M 50 499 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:17.89       

3 035485580 LEAL FERNANDEZ CIBRAN 2000 GALAICO 2:41.11 M 50 489 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:17.13       

4 991124171 PICALLO MARANTE SERGIO 2001 NCORUÑA 2:36.25 M 25 458 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 35.10           100B: 1:14.85       

5 079343651 VERDES COLLAZO MANUEL 2000 ADFOGAR 2:36.30 M 25 458 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 35.55           100B: 1:15.55       

6 054153790 BRAVO CUENCA PABLO 2000 CDELMAR 2:36.69 M 25 454 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 35.90           100B: 1:16.33       

7 035587947 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ PABLO 2001 RCNVIGO 2:44.09 M 50 463 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:20.20       

8 034281435 LOPEZ VILAR RAUL 2000 POR-MIÑA 2:41.80 M 25 412 A GANDARA
                          50B: 36.98           100B: 1:18.40       

9 049205663 GONZALEZ TIZON PABLO 2000 NCORUÑA 2:43.52 M 25 399 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 38.04           100B: 1:19.17       

10 034290066 PEDROUZO ARES JAVIER 2000 POR-MIÑA 2:43.77 M 25 398 A GANDARA
                          50B: 37.52           100B: 1:19.73       

11 079345431 PADIN TORRENTE HECTOR 2000 NTNARON 2:43.99 M 25 396 A GANDARA
                          50B: 36.84           100B: 1:18.29       

12 034283335 REVUELTA LOPEZ DIEGO 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:52.29 M 25 341 A GANDARA
                          50B: 39.18           100B: 1:22.96       

13 032728687 FERNANDEZ ESPIÑEIRA YAGO 2000 NTNARON 2:55.14 M 25 325 A GANDARA
                          50B: 39.86           100B: 1:24.55       

14 053821050 ALVAREZ REGUEIRO CARLOS 2001 RCNVIGO 3:01.22 M 50 344 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:24.90       

15 054152619 GOMEZ LOPEZ CARLOS 2000 ARTEIXO 2:56.28 M 25 319 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 39.68           100B: 1:24.77       

16 077461115 RODRIGUEZ CID ALBERTO 2001 GALAICO 3:02.59 M 50 336 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:28.14       

17 991126372 MOURE LOPEZ NICOLAS 2001 MOLEMOS 3:04.00 M 50 328 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:30.52       

18 032717904 GOMEZ SALGADO ESTEBAN 2001 NTNARON 2:58.75 M 25 306 A GANDARA
                          50B: 43.24           100B: 1:29.54       

19 034289027 RIVERO VILARIÑO RAFAEL 2001 CFVLUGO 2:59.16 M 25 304 A GANDARA
                          50B: 40.11           100B: 1:26.43       

20 033559735 BURGO BEIRO MARCOS 2000 CFVLUGO 2:59.49 M 25 302 A GANDARA
                          50B: 41.97           100B: 1:27.97       

21 047436806 MAHIA LOPEZ ALBERTO 2001 CDELMAR 2:59.81 M 25 300 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 40.45           100B: 1:26.04       

22 991123867 MARTINEZ ARGIZ DAVID 2000 MOLEMOS 3:07.13 M 50 312 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:28.27       

23 053817583 SANTIN MENDEZ DIEGO 2001 RCNVIGO 3:07.78 M 50 309 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:28.36       

24 034884299 ROUCO BASANTA ADRIAN 2001 CNXOVE 3:02.56 M 25 287 A GANDARA
                          50B: 42.11           100B: 1:29.93       

25 034289560 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA JAVIER 2001 POR-MIÑA 3:03.18 M 25 0 A GANDARA
                          50B: 41.35           100B: 1:27.39       

26 991127974 VILLAMOR FERRO RUBEN 2000 CNLICEO 3:03.47 M 25 283 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 40.88           100B: 1:26.92       

27 054155791 MARTINEZ BELLO DIEGO 2001 NCORUÑA 3:04.41 M 25 278 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 42.52           100B: 1:31.05       

28 053864761 GUIMERANS OTERO CARLOS TORCUATO2000 GALAICO 3:18.67 M 50 261 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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                          100B: 1:34.61       

29 034284950 MENDEZ MARTINEZ MIGUEL 2001 CFVLUGO 3:17.65 M 25 226 A GANDARA
                          50B: 46.60           100B: 1:37.38       

30 991125341 OTERO QUINTANS ALEJANDRO 2001 CIDSANTI 3:18.22 M 25 224 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 43.70           100B: 1:33.92       

31 077478664 GONZALEZ ESCUDERO DANIEL 2000 GALAICO 3:26.97 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:38.99       

32 991124354 QUINTIA SIERRA ISMAEL 2000 NTNARON 3:50.07 M 25 0 A GANDARA
                          50B: 47.80           100B: 1:45.46       
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10. 200m Braza Feminino

1 034279485 TIMIRAOS FERNANDEZ ANA 2002 POR-MIÑA 2:50.59 M 25 490 A GANDARA
                          50B: 39.62           100B: 1:22.94       

2 991123846 FERREIRO REY MARIA DEL MAR 2001 ADFOGAR 2:52.47 M 25 475 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 40.79           100B: 1:25.70       

3 034302480 MILLARES TALLON AROA MARIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:52.57 M 25 474 A GANDARA
                          50B: 38.18           100B: 1:22.40       

4 054128304 PEREZ-ROCA GARCIA MARTA 2002 CNLICEO 2:58.28 M 25 430 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 40.02           100B: 1:25.11       

5 032724273 LOPEZ HERMIDA CLARA 2002 CNFERRO 3:01.36 M 25 408 A GANDARA
                          50B: 42.53           100B: 1:29.78       

6 058000078 IGLESIAS LOPEZ MARIA 2001 NCORUÑA 3:03.94 M 25 391 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 42.35           100B: 1:28.67       

7 015493807 BAZ BAZ NOA 2001 RCNVIGO 3:08.80 M 50 400 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:32.02       

8 034281442 RIGUEIRO ALVITE LAURA 2002 POR-MIÑA 3:04.47 M 25 388 A GANDARA
                          50B: 40.78           100B: 1:27.00       

9 053309591 TABOADA ASOREY PAULA 2001 NCORUÑA 3:05.43 M 25 382 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 43.70           100B: 1:31.27       

10 034303030 SOILAN FERNANDEZ RAQUEL 2001 CFVLUGO 3:06.14 M 25 377 A GANDARA
                          50B: 42.03           100B: 1:29.97       

11 049674503 RUBIAL QUELLE GABRIELA 2001 CIDSANTI 3:06.35 M 25 376 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 42.68           100B: 1:30.27       

12 053796464 FERNANDEZ FALQUE CANDELA 2001 RIVEIRA 3:11.04 M 50 386 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:32.72       

13 039492677 GRAÑA FERNANDEZ MALEDAWORK 2002 RCNVIGO 3:13.07 M 50 374 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:33.15       

14 991124462 DIAZ DOPICO SABELA 2002 CNFERRO 3:09.16 M 25 360 A GANDARA
                          50B: 43.84           100B: 1:33.03       

15 032717048 MANSO FRAGA CARLA 2001 CMARINA 3:10.84 M 25 350 A GANDARA
                          50B: 44.79           100B: 1:33.31       

16 035587564 IBAÑEZ CARRERA SARA 2001 NPONTEA 3:17.43 M 50 349 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:35.52       

17 077479728 MOREIRA BAHAMONDE ALICIA 2001 GALAICO 3:18.18 M 50 345 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:37.86       

18 032719055 ANIDO RUBAL UXIA 2001 CMARINA 3:14.41 M 25 331 A GANDARA
                          50B: 44.17           100B: 1:33.01       

19 034285478 CARREIRA GARCIA PAULA 2001 CFVLUGO 3:15.66 M 25 325 A GANDARA
                          50B: 45.13           100B: 1:34.82       

20 034284258 GAYOSO VAZQUEZ MARIA 2002 POR-MIÑA 3:16.71 M 25 0 A GANDARA
                          50B: 45.11           100B: 1:35.64       

21 991129088 GONZALEZ COUCE PAULA 2002 NTNARON 3:19.09 M 25 308 A GANDARA
                          50B: 45.30           100B: 1:35.75       

22 054229452 IGLESIAS ALLICA MALENA 2001 RBAIXAS 3:24.13 M 50 316 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:39.31       

23 991125826 GONZALEZ ALEJOS-PITA ALBA 2002 CNFERRO 3:19.71 M 25 305 A GANDARA
                          50B: 46.14           100B: 1:36.13       

24 991128795 AGRELO GONZALEZ SARA 2002 GALAICO 3:37.74 M 50 260 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100B: 1:41.49       

25 991124957 COTELO RAMOS SARA 2002 CMARINA 3:40.50 M 25 227 A GANDARA
                          50B: 47.86           100B: 1:43.50       

26 991128927 CAINZOS RIAL LAURA 2001 CIDSANTI 3:45.03 M 25 213 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 50.84           100B: 1:48.09       
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11. 4X200m Libre Mixto

1  C. NAT. LICEO 0 CNLICEO 8:32.90 M 25 203 SANTA ISABEL
2  C. NAT. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 8:43.05 M 25 200 A GANDARA
3  C. NAT. LICEO 0 CNLICEO 8:46.78 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
4  C. NAT. LICEO 0 CNLICEO 9:01.15 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
5  REAL C. NAUTICO DE VIGO 0 RCNVIGO 9:01.90 M 50 198 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
6  C. NAT. CORUÑA 0 NCORUÑA 9:01.92 M 25 197 SANTA ISABEL
7  C. MARINA FERROL 0 CMARINA 9:02.80 M 25 196 A GANDARA
8  AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR 0 ADFOGAR 9:04.25 M 25 195 SANTA ISABEL
9  C. NAT. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 9:06.54 M 50 194 ROSARIO DUEÑAS

10  C. NAT. PONTEAREAS 0 NPONTEA 9:06.97 M 50 193 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
11  C. DEL MAR SAN AMARO 0 CDELMAR 9:08.19 M 25 192 SANTA ISABEL
12  C. NAT. CORUÑA 0 NCORUÑA 9:09.21 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
13  C. NAT. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 9:10.39 M 25 191 A GANDARA
14  C. NAT. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 9:13.50 M 25 0 A GANDARA
15  AGRUP. DEP. NAUTICO DE NARON 0 NTNARON 9:14.22 M 25 190 A GANDARA
16  C. NAT. PABELLON OURENSE 0 POURENSE 9:23.90 M 50 189 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
17  C. NAT. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 9:23.95 M 25 0 A GANDARA
18  C. MARINA FERROL 0 CMARINA 9:28.72 M 25 0 A GANDARA
19  C. NAT. PABELLON OURENSE 0 POURENSE 9:28.91 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
20  C. FLUVIAL DE LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 9:29.24 M 25 188 A GANDARA
21  C. NAT. CORUÑA 0 NCORUÑA 9:30.22 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
22  C. NAT. LICEO 0 CNLICEO 9:32.20 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
23  C. NAT. ARTEIXO 0 ARTEIXO 9:32.75 M 25 187 SANTA ISABEL
24  C. NAT. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 9:37.75 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
25  C. FLUVIAL DE LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 9:40.55 M 25 0 A GANDARA
26  C. NAT. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 9:41.25 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
27  C. NATACION XOVE 0 CNXOVE 9:44.71 M 25 186 A GANDARA
28  AGRUP. DEP. NAUTICO DE NARON 0 NTNARON 9:50.69 M 25 0 A GANDARA
29  REAL C. NAUTICO DE VIGO 0 RCNVIGO 9:55.31 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
30  C. NAT. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 10:00.79 M 25 0 A GANDARA
31  C. MARINA FERROL 0 CMARINA 10:02.25 M 25 0 A GANDARA
32  C. D. NAT. CIDADE DE SANTIAGO 0 CIDSANTI 10:03.00 M 25 185 SANTA ISABEL
33  C. DEL MAR SAN AMARO 0 CDELMAR 10:27.35 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
34  REAL C. NAUTICO DE VIGO 0 RCNVIGO 10:27.47 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
35  C. NAT. ARTEIXO 0 ARTEIXO 10:28.17 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
36  C. NAT. CEDEIRA 0 CEDEIRA 10:46.46 M 25 184 A GANDARA
37  C. NAT. SANXENXO 0 SANXENXO 11:18.20 M 50 183 ROSARIO DUEÑAS


